
BONDED LEATHER

BONDED LEATHER

QUICK DELIVERY & SPECIAL FINANCING AVAILABLE !*

$9999

$29999

$39999

$39999

4 PIECE QUEEN BED

SECTIONAL

DUAL RECLINING SOFA

5 PIECE DINING ROOM

*Subject to credit approval. See store for details. Bonded Leather 17% Leather. Merchandise pickup may not be convenient or available in your area. Delivery charge additional. Savings may not be based on actual sales. Not all products available in all showrooms. “SCO CA” Lic.#218.     

JENNIFER
C O N V E R T I B L E S

BONDED LEATHER

Amazing Home Values!

BONDED LEATHER

1-800-JENNIFER  | www.jenniferconvertibles.com   

SECTIONALS! $79999
DOORBUSTER DEALS!SOFABEDS! $39999


